SIDEWALK LOCATION
Vermont Ave
Union St.

Union St.

Griffin Rd.

Griffin Rd.

Griffin Rd.

Ohio St.

Ohio St.

Blue Hill West
Dirigo Dr.
Moosehead Blvd.
Fort Knox Ave.
Blue Hill East
Odlin Rd
Chamberlain Bridge

Hammond St.
Middle St
Ohio St.

Ohio St.
Ohio St.
Ohio St.
Ohio St.

14th St.
13th St.
Court St.
Cedar St
Cedar St
Summer St

Front St
Highland Ave
West Broadway

TOTAL
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Texas to Union

Job Corps to Vermont
Vermont to Main

Union to Ohio

Mall to Ohio

Maine Ave to Union St
Griffin to Finson

Finson to Blue Hill West
Ohio to Dirigo

Blue Hill West to Down East Circle
Dirigo to Deer Isle Place
Moosehead to Blue Hill East
Fort Knox to Finson Rd.
Ground Round to Perry Rd

Main St. to Main Ave
High to Columbia
Union to Hammond
Hammond to James
James to Thomas Hill
Thomas Hill to 14th St.
14th to 18th

Ohio to Hammond
Hammond to Union
Ohio to Hammond
Hammond to West Broadway
Main to Summer

May to Railroad

Dock 4 lot to Sea Dog
Thomas hill to Ohio
Union to Union

16.71

SIDE PLOWED
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Both
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MILES

PRIORITY  DISTANCE
1,000 Ft.
7,000 Ft.

17,700 Ft.
2,400 Ft.
1,500 Ft.
1,200 Ft.
1,300 Ft.
3,500 Ft.
1,250 Ft.
1,500 Ft.
2,400 Ft.

500 Ft.
1,250 Ft.
1,250 Ft.
3,830 Ft.
7,675 Ft.
200
1,550 Ft.
5,170 Ft.
900 Ft.
3,070 Ft.
1,885 Ft.
4,915 Ft.
2,550 Ft.
4,200 Ft.
2,000 Ft.
400 Ft.
1,700
330
900
2,700 Ft.

88,225 Ft.
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